
Our resources are your resources! Call directly or call us to coordinate at 914-381-7173, hello@stetsonrealestate.com

Acocella Law Office Frank Acocella (914) 672-7208 frank@acocellalawoffice.com

Grossman & Associates George Grossman (914) 967-2400 ggrossman@ryelawyers.com

Rita Tino Law Rita Tino (914) 772-4233 ritajlongo@gmail.com

Robert Vincent Sisca & Assoc. Robert Sisca (203) 667-9666 robert@lorvs.com

Rossi Law PLLC. Rose Rossi (914) 358-9755 roserossilaw@gmail.com

Art Of Organizing Solutions Tonia Tagliaferro (914) 441-9335 toniaferro2@gmail.com

Big Brothers Big Sisters Big Brothers Big Sisters (914) 937-3779 donations@bbbs.org

Changing Places Carol Lightbody (914) 381-1022 carol@changingplaces.info

Fran's Tag Sales Fanelli, Fran (914) 420-9225 franstagsale@gmail.com

Mamaroneck Self Storage Marcia Madrigal (914) 777-1177 mamaroneckselfstorage@gmail.com

Tag-Along Tag Sales Tag-Along Tag Sales (914) 698-7779 info@aiestatesales.com

The Junk Luggers/Luggers Moving Junk Luggers (203) 689-0629 donations@junkluggers.com

Tracey's Declutter Tracey Shaw (914) 980-8621 traceyshawdeclutter@gmail.com

Accurate Tank Testing Jim Donkersnool (201) 848-8224 info@accuratetanktesting.com

Barnes Septic Inc Ted Barnes (914) 666-2570 tbarnes@barnessepticinc.com

Canine Bed Bug Inspections Kristina Barrera (347) 236-8439 kristinabarrera@yahoo.com

Estate Inspection Group, Inc. Steven Silva (914) 323-8277 steven@estateinspectiongroup.com

Homeshield Inspection Service Guy Carpenito (914) 403-2246 guytheinspector@gmail.com

House Masters Bob Horvath (914) 906-6311 enco@housemaster.com

Nask Service (septic) Frank Nask (914) 698-0464

United Tank Testing (845) 225-5924 info@unitedtanktesting.com

Allan Block Insurance Agency Inc JoAnne Murray (914) 671-1098 jmurray@ambins.com

Dominion Risk Management Inc Martin Greenberg (914) 329-1463 marting@dominionrisk.com

NewHouse Financial and Ins (Health) James Newhouse (914) 288-8829 jnewhouse@newhousefinancial.com

Lending Resource Caltabellotta, Sal (914) 260-8359 sal@lendingresource.net

Loan Depot Christian Babcock (914) 447-9691 cbabcock@loandepot.com

Quintessential Mortgage Tami Arnowitz (609) 923-7519 tami@qmgllc.com

Webster Bank Rachel Mancini (914) 298-2536 ramancini@websterbank.com

Wells Fargo Financing Roland Schulz (914) 450-9922 roland.schulz@wellsfargo.com

Changing Places LLC Changing LLC (914) 381-1022 paula@changingplaces.info

Collins Brothers Moving Corporation Collins Brothers (914) 834-0048 collins@collinsbros.com

Morgan Manhattan Patricia DiGioia (914) 273-3800 X105pdigiola@morganmanhattan.com

Noah's Ark Moving & Storage Dave Brown (914) 997-8400 sales@noahsarkinc.com

Piece of Cake Moving and Storage Piece of Cake Moving (212) 651-7273 onsites@mypieceofcakemove.com

Quick Move & Packing Steve Rocco (914) 732-3733 quickmoveandpacking@gmail.com

Remediation - Asbestos, Absolute Tank Removal Jeannine Tank (203) 882-9391 jeannine@absolutetank.com

Radon, Mold, Tank Lance Dorfi LLC (Radon Specialists) Lance Dorfi (914) 491-8432 lance@lancedorfi.com

Light House Environmental ConsultantsJames Rood (845) 228-0076 lighthouse-enviro@prodigy.net

Northeast Enviromental Nicholas Barnaba (914) 777-1930 info@neenviro.com

SERVPRO Robin Azer (914) 439-6490 rhazer@hotmail.com

The New Crystal Restoration EnterprisesLouis Cordasco (914) 907-1827 lou@crystalrestoration.com

123 Organize Marla Alt (347) 266-3111 marla@123organize.com

Gold Staging & Redesign Marlene Gold (914) 310-5660 marlene@goldstaging.com

Modern Stage Diana M. Cannon (917) 620-2998 dcannon.ny@gmail.com

Modern Stage Patricia Cozine (914) 233-6524 patriciacozine@gmail.com

TI Concepts, Corp. Tina Harvey (813) 478-4833 tina@trueidentityconcepts.com

Freeman & Freeman Land Surveyors David Freeman (716) 592-7740 survey@freemansurveyors.com

Spinelli Surveying Rich Spinelli (914) 381-2357 spinellisurveying@gmail.com

Atlantic Appliance Co. Atlantic Appliance (914) 962-2500 atlanticappliance@usa.net

Belgrove Appliances Carlita Belgrove (917) 439-6158 info@stovelady.com

Hammer Time Remodeling ContractorsStephen Ruffino (914) 698-2633 hammertimesr@gmail.com

Ralph's Electric James Serena (914) 490-4210 jim3ser@aol.com

Village Appliances Walter Spangenberg (914) 937-2221 wspangenberg@optimum.net

Toth Event Staffing Cameron Toth (347) 992-4537 cameron@totheventstaffing.com
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Buy/Sell

HOME

Cater Waiter

Surveyor

Appliances

Stager

Movers/Storage

Insurance

Mortgage Broker/Bank

Inspection Services

Attorney

Declutter / Org / Dispose



DomestiChef Thomas Rathbauer (914) 575-7721 tom@chefttomrathbauer.com

Via Melissa Melissa Eboli (646) 734-9020 info@viamelissa.com

Greater Westchester Window Bill White (914) 232-8803 ramiroresidential@icloud.com

Maid Right of New Rochelle Barbara Reguero (914) 441-0578 barbara.reguero@maidright.com

Sir Grout Cleaning Service Tim O'Leary (914) 592-5902 tim@sirgrout.com

The Butlers & Air Quality Air Control (800) 407-1227 tzbutlers10598@gmail.com

DesignScott Interiors Janine Scott (640) 610-9541 designscottinteriors@gmail.com

Karen Mulhern Designs Karen & Matt Mulhern (914) 960-9471 karensmulhern@hotmail.com

Orkin Pest Removal Daniel Quainoo (914) 747-7131 dquainoo@orkin.com

Parkway Pest Services Patsy Sposato (914) 725-5997 psposato@parkwaypest.com

Sound Shore Pest Control Eddy Limney (914) 833-2275 eddy@soundshorepestcontrol.com

Terminix International Rich Myers (844) 299-0200 rmyers@terminix.com

Aroma Flowers Sandra Doherty (646) 515-0926 sandra@aroma-flowers.com

Glen Gate Co. Swimming Pool Inspection (203) 762-2000 clientmanager@glengatecompany.com

Greater Gardens of Greenwich Duncan Himmelman (203) 305-4582 dhimmelman@hotmail.com

Larchmont Nursery Joanne Grossman (914) 906-0603 larchmontnursery@aol.com

Terra Bella Land Design Susan Oakley (914) 329-7785 info@terrabellany.com

Frank Novello Landscaping Frank Novello (914) 490-0747 fnlandscaping@gmail.com

Michele Andreoli Landscaping Michele Andreoli (914) 755-2998 malandscapeinc@aol.com

Rolling Lawns David Ferraro (914) 381-0123 info@rollinglawns.com

Arborscape Inc Stefan Karlson (914) 242-7110 stefan@arborscape.com

Bartlett Tree Experts Barlett Tree (914) 592-4520 elmsfordoffice@bartlett.com

O'Donnell & Cullen Richard O'donnell (914) 557-0786 rich@retiredassessor.com

Aquarion Water Company

Aquarion Water 

Company 1‑800‑732‑9678

Cablevision Systems Westchester Corporaton Cablevision (914) 378-8960

Con Edison Con Edison (800) 491-0095

Suez Water - Westchester

Suez Water - 

Westchester (914) 632-6900 suezwccustserv@suez-na.com

Verizon Verizon (914) 890-7711

Westchester Joint Water Works

Westchester Joint 

Water Works (914) 698-3500 seqr@wjww.com

Bilotta & Santoli Accountants Lorenzo Santoli (914) 835-4542 lsantoli@bilottasantoli.com

Citrin Cooperman Robert Winton (914) 949-2990 rwinton@citrincooperman.com

Herman & Company CPA's Paul Herman (914) 400-0300 team@hermancpa.com

John Fall Certified Public Accountant John Fall (914) 830-2745 jfall@johnfallcpa.com

ROBERT WEINSTEIN, CPA, CFP®, PFSRobert Weinstein (914) 806-5879 bob@rweinsteincpa.com

Shelly Blaufeux, CPA Shelly Blaufeux (914) 630-1552 shelly@sblaufeuxtax.com

A Dignified Life, LLC Barbara Mannix (914) 475-7225 bjn@adignifiedlife.com

Cambridge Home Care Lorna McDonald (914) 419-5609 lmcdonald149@aol.com

Great Generations Generations, Great (914) 365-7600 info@greatgenerations.org

Empire Wealth Strategies Lawrence DeLorenzo (212) 608-5034 delolarry@optonline.net

G-Squared Advisory Cindy Golub (914) 263-1082 cindy@gsquaredadvisory.com

Louise H. Bryant, CFP Louise Bryant (914) 954-6555 louise.bryant@financialspyglass.com

Prato Capital Management Gregory Prato (914) 930-6871 pratocapital@pratocapital.com

SeaCrest Wealth Management LLC Joanne Hackenburg (914) 502-1922 joanne@seacrestwm.com

Great Generations Pappas, Helen (917) 208-3200 helen@greatgenerations.org

Nana's Kids Marney Ranani (914) 329-5450 marneyranani@aol.com

The Seed Day Care Center The Seed (914) 962-9622 theseed2084@gmail.com

Chow Down Discount Dog Chow Down (914) 833-2463 info@chowdogdiscount.com

Sitting Pretty Animal Services Susie Collins (203) 855-0866 susie@sittingpretty.com

Sitting Pretty Animal Services Kate Kinard (203) 855-0866 kate@sittingpretty.com

B Hull Photography Belkis Hull (917) 371-9252 bhullphotography@gmail.com

Tree Falls Photography Anthony Moreno (914) 787-0772 info@treefallsphotography.com

Belle Laundry & Cleaners Belle Cleaners (914) 967-1892

Christina Griffin Architect Christina Griffin (914) 400-4171 jm@cgastudio.com

Crisp Architects Jimmy Crisp (845) 677-8256 X102crisp@crisparchitects.com

CWS Architecture, P.C. Chris Spencer (212) 203-8037 chris@cwsarchitecture.com

DeANGELIS ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES, LLCGregg DeAngelis (914) 777-2727 info@dasllc.com

Glen Gate Co. Christine Highsmith (203) 762-2000 clientmanager@glengatecompany.com

Lewis + Lewis Architects Gregory Lewis (914) 413-3693 gregorym.lewis@hotmail.com

Rene Robert Mueller, R.A. Rene Robert Mueller (914) 841-1499 rmue333233@aol.com

All Star Woodworking Peter Cuneo (914) 769-9161 peter@allstarwoodworking.com

Dreamwork Kitchens Paul Bookbinder (914) 777-0437 info@dreamkitchens.com

Mr. Mica Inc. Mica (914) 479-0042 info@mrmicainc.com

Ansani Wood Creations Guilherme Ansani (914) 513-1165 guillansani@gmail.com

PERSONAL

TRADES

Cabinet Refacing

Carpenter

Photographer

Other

Assisted Living / 

Architect / Designer

Nanny

Pet Service

Accountant

Financial planner

Landscape Tree 

Tax Reduction

Utilities

Exterminator/ Pest 

Florist

Landscape 

Design/Sprinklers

Landscape 

Chef

Cleaning

Decorator

mailto:larchmontnursery@aol.com


Peter Henry  Carpentry Peter Henry (914) 698-6759

Pintado Carpentry Ivan Pintado (845) 264-8017 pintadocarpentry@gmail.com

Edward Radcliffe Electric Eddy Radcliffe (914) 906-4442 edward_radcliffe@hotmail.com

Lanza Electrical Contracting Lanza Electric (914) 698-1621 contact@lanzaelectrical.com

Mj Electrical Contracting Inc MJ Rooney (914) 681-1334 info@mjrelect.com

trri-county Electrical Contracting Charles Altamura (914) 649-4462 charlesaltamura@gmail.com

Viking Power and Light Bill Ford (914) 954-1075 vikingpowerandlight@hotmail.com

Christopher Utschig (914) 391-9550 chris@stevenscompanies.org

John J Annunziata & Assoc John J Annunziata (914) 462-1121 homchekr@aol.com

Marchetti Consulting Engineers Inc Josh Marchetti (914) 764-9011 josh@marchetticonsultingengineers.com

rock antonios PE Rock Antonios (914) 882-7766 rock.antonios@wsp.com

Calcagni Inc. Keith Calcagni (914) 879-2232 calcagniinc@aol.com

Tompkins Excavating Stacey Tompkins (914) 403-6543 stacey@tompkinsexcavating.com

BE Iron Works BE Iron Works (914) 698-0832 office@beironworksny.com

Colony Fence Co. Ruben Colonia (914) 497-3442 colonyfence@gmail.com

Franchi Wood Floor Ltd James Franchi (914) 497-4959 james@franchiwoodfloors.com

Leo's Hardwood Flooring LLC. Leonardo Flooring (914) 434-2280 leoshardwoodflooring@gmail.com

Nemis Floors & More Elder Lopez (914) 261-6882 nemisfm@gmail.com

Prestige Flooring & Interiors Prestige Wood Flooring (914) 358-5800 info@prestigefi.com

RediCut Carpet Mike Redicut carpet (914) 937-5885 mikvet88@hotmail.com

Elite Renovation Services NYC INC. Thomas Rooney (646) 284-5768 tom@eliterenovations.com

Murphy Brothers Contracting Michael Murphy (914) 424-3422 michael@murphybrothers.com

Paul McCusker General Contracting LLC.Paul McCusker (914) 450-5638 paulmccusker@verizon.net

Reluzco Contracting Will Reluzco (914) 497-3996 will128@verizon.net

Juan Oliva (914) 258-4708

Vazquez Inc. Oscar Vazquez (914) 434-0028 vazquezpainting02@gmail.com

GC Builders LLC Lionel Galerne (914) 438-8000 gcbuilderpro@gmail.com

Kells Construction Brendan O'Reilly (914) 582-9368 brendano.kells@gmail.com

Carey & Walsh, Inc. Carey Walsh (914) 223-8717 cdarien@careyandwalsh.com

Nu Way Air Conditioning & Heating

Nu Way Air 

Conditioning & 

Heating (914) 777-5030 alexandria@nuwayservice.com

Bilotta Kitchen & Home Linda Daniele (914) 384-4360 lindad@bilotta.com

Bilotta Kitchen & Home Jim Bilotta (914) 381-7681 jimb@bilotta.com

JWH Designs Jennifer Howard (914) 967-6020 jhoward@jwhdesigns.com

Majestic Kitchens & Baths Majestic Kitchens (914) 381-1302 info@majestickitchens.com

Studio Dearborn Sarah Robertson (914) 815-2707 info@studiodearborn.com

Keymasters Keitth Deleno/Keymasters (914) 682-8588 info@keymasters.com

Rickert Lock & Safe Co. Rickert Lock & Safe Co. (914) 698-5472 rickertlock@gmail.com

Connolly's Septic Masonry & ExcavationFrank Connolly (914) 879-5661 clppfrank@gmail.com

Alex Painting Alexander Valencia (914) 618-0290

J & M Painter Maureen Murphy Arini (914) 962-2400 maureen@jmcorporatepainter.com

Lanza Contracting Donny Lanza (914) 760-5679 lanzapaint@aol.com

Painting By Jonathan Jonathan Quijada (914) 906-3255 jonqpaint@gmail.com

Village Paint Supply Robert Goetze (914) 698-2494 bobby@villagepaintsupply.com

J. Young Asphalt John Young (845) 222-3057 jyoungasphalt1@yahoo.com

Tardio Landscaping Danny Tardio (914) 447-3543 tardioland@gmail.com

Tardio Landscaping Joe Tardio (914) 806-7635 tardioland@gmail.com

Tony Bettino & Son Louis Bettino (914) 760-4631 louisbettino115@gmail.com

1st Choice Plumbing Robert Marinelli (646) 879-4241 trebor923@aol.com

Cohen Plumbing Chaim Cohen (914) 777-1700 ccohenplmh@aol.com

Complete Plumbing and Heating Chris Bartolini (914) 804-2448 chris@completeplumbingandheating.com

McGuire's Mechanical Contracting W. Scott McGuire (914) 698-2228 wsm232@optonline.net

A&J Reliable Inc. A & J Reliable (845) 356-3886 contact@ajreliable.com

Mario Vitti Roofing and Siding Co., Inc Mario Vitti (914) 698-6777 mario.vitti@gmail.com

Reliable Roofing Co Inc Reliable Roofers (914) 967-0871 reliableroofingcoinc1962@gmail.com

Werkheiser Painting and Roofing Ruben Werksheiser (914) 381-4522 customerservice@werkheiserroofing.com

Westchester Putnam Roofing Jerry Shallo (914) 428-3259 jerry.shallo@gmail.com

Expressions Home Improvements Alejandro Hernandez (914) 258-0520 expressionsremodeling@yahoo.com

Perticaro Construction Antonio Perticaro (914) 237-5449 antonio@perticaroconstruction.com

Village Paint Supply George Belfito (914) 834-3300 george@villagepaintsupply.com

Alure Home Improvments Mike Gervasi (516) 254-6376 mike@alurehomeimprovements.com

Majestic Glass and Mirrors Glass & Mirrors Majestic (914) 834-8333 sales@majestickitchens.com

Tile / Marble 

Painter

Window/ Glass Work

Plumbers

Roofer

Mason

Paving

HVAC

Kitchens & Baths

Locksmith

General Contractor

Handyman

Home Builder

Excavator

Fence / Gates

Flooring

Electrician

Engineering


